Ashton Parish Council Accounts 2022/ 2023
Payee/Payer

Opening balance
L Lavender

A Holt

Total energies
WNC

L Lavender
Ashton lodge
J Roychoudhury
A Holt

Total energies
S McAllister

L Lavender
Greenleaf
Greenleaf
HMRC

HMRC

B Osborne
Jules

The Old Crown
Ford & McHugh
| Lane

Total energies
HMRC
Greenleaf

S McAllister

P Myles

L Lavender
HMRC

B Osbourne
Hut Land
windfarm

Total energies
Ashton School
Greenleaf
Ncalc

HMRC

L Lavender
HMRC
Greenleaf

M Harrod
Total energies
Ford & McHugh
Ncalc

L Lavender
Total energies
WNC

ICO

Receipts

Description Precept Other

Salary + x's
Salary + x's
Electricity
Precept
Salary + x's
Jubilee

AVN

Salary + x's
Electricity
Jubille cash
Salary + x's
mowing
mowing

paye

paye

payroll
planting
Jubillee event
streetlight maintenance
Jubilee
Electricity
paye

mowing
Jubillee event
Jubillee event
Salary + x's
paye

Payrole

9,586.00

40.00

1530

209.94
10481.64
Electricity
Donation
mowing
Fees + Training
vat 4262.39
Salary + x's
paye
mowing
Goal posts
Electricity
streetlight maintenance
training
Salary + X's
Electricity
Precept
registration

9586

Total

384.72
314.06
111.48

372.36

51.20
234.97
99.57

357.36
145.00
290.00
99.60
93.80
67.50
245.80
3980.00
111.72
16.07
97.11
69.00
340.00
642.62
29.37
364.41
69.00
67.50

87.61
150.00
360.00
679.66

357.80
69.00
145.00
141.53
88.73
516.00
122.40
397.36
88.12

35.00

Staff

384.72
314.06

325.16

204.17

325.16

99.6
93.8

69

325.16
69

325.16
69

325.16

Admin

47.20

30.80

32.2

67.5

39.25

67.5

679.66

32.64

122.4
72.2

35

Payments
Grants & Grounds Street roiects
donations Light proj
111.48
51.20
99.57
145
290
245.8
3980
111.72
16.07
97.11
340
642.62
29.37
87.61
150
360
145
141.53
88.73
516
88.12

137

vat

5.32

4.75

796
18.62

4.62

78.02

4.19

68.2

23.59
4.23
86
20.4

4.2

Balance

35,075.61
34,690.89
34,376.83
34,265.35
43,851.35
43,478.99
43,518.99
43,467.79
43,232.82
43,133.25
44,663.25
44,305.89
44,160.89
43,870.89
43,771.29
43,677.49
43,609.99
43,364.19
39,384.19
39,272.47
39,256.40
39,159.29
39,090.29
38,750.29
38,107.67
38,078.30
37,713.89
37,644.89
37,577.39
37,787.33
48,268.97
48,181.36
48,031.36
47,671.36
46,991.70
51,254.09
50,896.29
50,827.29
50,682.29
50,540.76
50,452.03
49,936.03
49,813.63
49,416.27
49,328.15
58,914.15
58,879.15



HMRC
Greenleaf
Total energies
L Lavender
HMRC

B Osborne
Jules at Home
Audit

AJG

L Lavender
HMRC

S McAllister
Greenleaf
Geoxphere
AXA

Forde & McHugh
L Lavender

A Holt

HMRC

The play inspection
Ncalc

Forde & McHugh
Ford & McHugh
J Webster

L Lavender
HMRC

B Osborne
Greenleaf

B Day

Total energies
Total energies
L Lavender
HMRC
Charles Wells
N Shanahan
Ncalc

L Lavender
HMRC

J Clark

A Beber

lonos

Total energies
Total energies
unity bank

paye
mowing

Electricity

Salary + X's

paye

Payroll

planters

audit + grants
Insurance

Salary + x's

paye

Defib pads + Rose
mowing

Parish online mapping
Insurance claim
streetlight maintenance
Salary + X's

Back pay+ rebate
paye

equipment inspection
Vat recovery
streetlight maintenance
streetlight maintenance
wreath

Salary + X's

paye

Payroll

Gardening

mowing

Electricity

Electricity

Salary + X's

paye

Lease payment
Expenses

training

Salary + X's

paye

Rose Planting
Website

Website fees
electricity

Electricity

fees

919.33

19,172.00 17,443.30

69.00
295.00
91.11
366.76
69.00
67.50
244.95
562.60
775.75
375.96
69.00
80.16
210.00
31.50

398.00
534.75
42.14
85.80
132.00
54.20
516.00
118.00
100.00
365.96
74.20
67.50
145.00
420.00
356.46
382.48
389.15
74.20
1500.00
30.00
36.00
389.15
74.20
15.00
120.00
144.00
209.02
24.12
4.80

22,002.85

69

325.16 41.6
69

67.5

273.6

775.75

325.16 50.8
69

80.16

315

491.56 43.19
42.14
85.8

132

54.2

345.96 20
74.2

67.5

345.96 43.19
74.2

1500

30

36

345.96 43.19
74.2

120

144

4.8

5,666.45 4,785.33

295
91.11 4.34
244.95
144 145
9.20
210
9.00
398 66.33
22.00
54.20
516 86.00
118 18.00
100
145
420
356.46 16.97
382.48 18.21
250.00
6.00
15
24.00
209.02 9.95
24.12 0.53
1
44520 3,000.75 3,295.53 4,810.59 0.00 1,712.87

907.33

58,810.15
58,515.15
58,424.04
58,057.28
57,988.28
57,920.78
57,675.83
57,113.23
56,337.48
55,961.52
55,892.52
55,812.36
55,602.36
55,570.86
56,490.19
56,092.19
55,557.44
55,515.30
55,429.50
55,297.50
55,243.30
54,727.30
54,609.30
54,509.30
54,143.34
54,069.14
54,001.64
53,856.64
53,436.64
53,080.18
52,697.70
52,308.55
52,234.35
50,734.35
50,704.35
50,668.35
50,279.20
50,205.00
50,190.00
50,070.00
49,926.00
49,716.98
49,692.86
49,688.06

16337.4



